1    www.PDUKE.com   2015/8/28
MOP06
MOP06W SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER
2:1 & 4:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 6 WATTS
FEATURES  APPLICATIONS
• REINFORCED INSULATION FOR 300VAC WORKING VOLTAGE

3000VAC
ISOLATION UVP OCP SCP OVP
LOW
STANDBY
POWER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25ºC otherwise noted
Input Range Output Voltage Output Current
@ Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency Maximum
Capacitor Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA % µF
MOP06-05S3P3A/B 4.5 ~9  3.3 1800 10 81.5 2100
MOP06-05S05A/B 4.5 ~9 5 1200 10 86 1500
MOP06-05S12A/B 4.5 ~9  12 500 15 86 260
MOP06-05S15A/B 4.5 ~9 15 400 15 87.5 210
MOP06-05S24A/B 4.5 ~9  24 250 20 87 75
MOP06-05D05A/B 4.5 ~9 ±5 ±600 25 84 ± 860
MOP06-05D12A/B 4.5 ~9  ±12 ±250 25 86.5 ± 150
MOP06-05D15A/B 4.5 ~9 ±15 ±200 25 87.5 ± 110
MOP06-12S3P3A/B 9 ~ 18  3.3 1800 10 83.5 2100
MOP06-12S05A/B 9 ~ 18  5 1200 10 86 1500
MOP06-12S12A/B 9 ~ 18  12 500 10 89 260
MOP06-12S15A/B 9 ~ 18  15 400 10 88.5 210
MOP06-12S24A/B 9 ~ 18  24 250 10 88.5 75
MOP06-12D05A/B 9 ~ 18  ±5 ±600 10 85 ± 860
MOP06-12D12A/B 9 ~ 18  ±12 ±250 10 89 ± 150
MOP06-12D15A/B 9 ~ 18  ±15 ±200 10 88 ± 110
MOP06-24S3P3A/B 18 ~ 36 3.3 1800 6 83 2100
MOP06-24S05A/B 18 ~ 36 5 1200 6 86.0 1500
MOP06-24S12A/B 18 ~ 36 12 500 6 89 260
MOP06-24S15A/B 18 ~ 36  15 400 6 89 210
MOP06-24S24A/B 18 ~ 36 24 250 6 88.5 75
MOP06-24D05A/B 18 ~ 36 ±5 ±600 6 85 ± 860
MOP06-24D12A/B 18 ~ 36 ±12 ±250 6 88.5 ± 150
MOP06-24D15A/B 18 ~ 36  ±15 ±200 6 88.5 ± 110
MOP06-48S3P3A/B 36 ~ 75 3.3 1800 4 82.5 2100
MOP06-48S05A/B 36 ~ 75 5 1200 4 86.5 1500
MOP06-48S12A/B 36 ~ 75 12 500 4 88 260
MOP06-48S15A/B 36 ~ 75  15 400 4 88.5 210
MOP06-48S24A/B 36 ~ 75 24 250 4 88 75
MOP06-48D05A/B 36 ~ 75 ±5 ±600 4 85 ± 860
MOP06-48D12A/B 36 ~ 75 ±12 ±250 4 88 ± 150
MOP06-48D15A/B 36 ~ 75  ±15 ±200 4 87 ± 110
 MOP06
MOP06W
2    www.PDUKE.com   2015/8/28
Input Range Output Voltage Output Current
@ Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency Maximum
Capacitor Load  Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA % µF
MOP06-24S3P3WA/B 9 ~ 36 3.3 1800 6 83 2100
MOP06-24S05WA/B 9 ~ 36 5 1200 6 86.0 1500
MOP06-24S12WA/B 9 ~ 36 12 500 6 89 260
MOP06-24S15WA/B 9 ~ 36  15 400 6 89 210
MOP06-24S24WA/B 9 ~ 36 24 250 6 88.5 75
MOP06-24D05WA/B 9 ~ 36 ±5 ±600 6 85 ± 860
MOP06-24D12WA/B 9 ~ 36 ±12 ±250 6 88.5 ± 150
MOP06-24D15WA/B 9 ~ 36  ±15 ±200 6 88.5 ± 110
MOP06-48S3P3WA/B 18 ~ 75 3.3 1800 4 82.5 2100
MOP06-48S05WA/B 18 ~ 75 5 1200 4 86.5 1500
MOP06-48S12WA/B 18 ~ 75 12 500 4 88 260
MOP06-48S15WA/B 18 ~ 75  15 400 4 88.5 210
MOP06-48S24WA/B 18 ~ 75 24 250 4 88 75
MOP06-48D05WA/B 18 ~ 75 ±5 ±600 4 85 ± 860
MOP06-48D12WA/B 18 ~ 75 ±12 ±250 4 88 ± 150
MOP06-48D15WA/B 18 ~ 75  ±15 ±200 4 87 ± 110
MOP06 - 48 S 05  A - P T
Series name
 Input Voltage
(VDC)